
American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic

Native
Hawaiian
and Other
Pacific
Islander

No
Response
to Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,672

171
430
85
504
333
491
884
4
770

3,122
134
369
75
410
300
435
727
2
670

76
4
5
3
13
6
10
21

14

34
2
3

6
2
2
9

10

32
1
5

2
1
3
10
2
8

6
3

1

2

150
6
16
1
23
11
21
43

29

196
16
23
5
38
10
16
61

27

53
5
9
1
11
2
4
12

9

3

1

1

1
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