Fall 2022 Undergraduate Enrollment by Race Ethnicity by School

	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic	Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	No Response to Question	Non- Resident Alien	Two or more races	White	Grand Total
Brock School of Business	1	9	27	29	2	8	10	14	670	770
General University						2			2	4
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	1	12	61	43		10	9	21	727	884
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		4	16	21		3	2	10	435	491
OBB School of Education		2	10	11	1	1	2	6	300	333
School of Health Professions	1	11	38	23		2	6	13	410	504
School of Public Health		1	5	1				3	75	85
School of the Arts		9	23	16		5	3	5	369	430
Undeclared		5	16	6	3	1	2	4	134	171
Grand Total	3	53	196	150	6	32	34	76	3,122	3,672

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics